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Song Title Artist Video Link
Is It All Over My Face Loose Joints https://songwhip.com/loose-joints/is-it-all-over-my-

face-male-version

I’m Coming Out Diana Ross https://songwhip.com/diana-ross/im-coming-out
Pull Up to the Bumper Grace Jones https://songwhip.com/grace-jones/pull-up-to-the-

bumper

Private Idaho The B52s https://songwhip.com/the-b-52s/private-idaho
Homosapien Pete Shelley https://songwhip.com/pete-shelley/homosapien

Church of the Poison
Mind

Culture Club https://songwhip.com/culture-club/church-of-the-
poison-mind

When You Were Mine Cyndi Lauper https://songwhip.com/cyndi-lauper/when-you-were-
mine

Smalltown Boy Bronski Beat https://songwhip.com/bronski-beat/smalltown-boy

Do You Wanna Funk Patrick Cowley
with Sylvester

https://songwhip.com/patrick-
cowley/doyouwannafunk

High School Confidential Rough Trade https://songwhip.com/roughtrade/high-school-
confidentia

Relax Frankie Goes To
Hollywood

https://songwhip.com/frankie-goes-to-
hollywood/relax

Say Hello Wave Goodbye Soft Cell https://songwhip.com/soft-cell/say-hello-wave-
goodbye

Cryin’ These Cocksuckin’
Tears

Lavender Country https://songwhip.com/lavender-country/cryin-these-
cocksucking-tears

https://songwhip.com/soft-cell/say-hello-wave-goodbye
https://songwhip.com/soft-cell/say-hello-wave-goodbye



